Juzo

Since 1912

OPTIMUM TREATMENT AFTER AMPUTATION

Juzo® Compression Stump Shrinkers

Compression stump shrinkers
Juzo® Dynamic 3511/3512
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Model

Article number / Compression class
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FG short/medium/long/knee exart.
Above-knee stump shrinker
with hip attachment (standard version)

FG short/medium/long/knee exart.
Above-knee stump shrinker
without hip attachment

FG short/medium/long/knee exart.
Above-knee stump shrinker
with silicone border

CF short/medium/long
Below-knee stump shrinker

CF short/medium/long
Below-knee stump shrinker
with silicone border

HD

Below-knee stump shrinker
up to knee after Pirogoff-amputation

DF (DG long only custom-made)

Suspension sleeve without lengthwise seam in the hollow
of the knee, with lateral silicone-coated stabilizing bands

SG
Stump shrinker arm

w

H

Stump shrinker arm with shoulder and strap

Juzo® Dynamic Juzo® Dynamic

351
3512

351
3512

@ available in standard sizes |-Vl or 1-6 and custom-made

Sensitive stump
Juzo Compression Stump Shrinkers promote wound healing after

Silver

351
3512

3511
3512

custom-made shrinkers for the arms.

Juzo® Expert

3021
3022

3232

@® (only DF)

3021
3022

ensures that the stump shrinkers are comfortable to wear.

Juzo® Expert
Silver

3021
3022

3021
3022

amputation in combination with wound dressings. They are also used for
oedemas and stump shaping. The soft, smooth inner surface of the fabric

Juzo Compression Stump Shrinkers have been developed on the basis
of our company’s long-standing experience in manufacturing both
circular-knitted and flat-knitted medical compression stockings. Along
with compression stump shrinkers for the legs, Juzo also produces

Juzo® Expert
Cotton

3021
3022

3021
3022

@ only available in custom-made

€ Juzo € Juzo

Scar

Colours
Juzo Dynamic

Black pepper

Juzo Dynamic Silver only available in colour Almond.

Juzo Expert

Juzo Expert Silver, Juzo Expert Cotton and suspension sleeve only in colour Beige.

Extra options

Silicone border Overheight

e above-knee stump shrinker e stump shrinker for arm SG (flat-knitted)
e below-knee stump shrinker

e suspension sleeve (only in custom-made)

Custom-made hip attachment Overheight and silicone border

e above-knee stump shrinker e stump shrinker for arm SG (flat-knitted)

e below-knee stump shrinker

Body part (Juzo Expert)
e ahove-knee stump shrinker

Extended shoulder part
(without silicone support)

e helow-knee stump shrinker e stump shrinker for arm SH (flat-knitted)

Silicone border With silicone support on the extended

e stump shrinkers for arm SG shoulder part

o stump shrinker for arm SH (flat-knitted)

Anatomically flexed middle of elbow
e stump shrinker for arm SG (flat-knitted)
e stump shrinker for arm SH (flat-knitted)





